
 
    

SEPTEMBER 2025 
Elementary Lunch 

 

Chicken Sandwich 
Fresh Carrot Sticks  
Cucumbers Slices 

Apple Slices 
 

 

Mini Cheese Bites  
w/ Marinara 

Cali Blend Vegetables  
Green Beans 

Chilled Peaches  

 

All Beef Hot Dog 
Sunshine Carrots  

Potato Smiles  
Chilled Pineapple 

Fresh Fruit 
 

 

Chicken and  
Dutch Waffle 

Cinnamon Sweet Potato Fries 
Steamed Broccoli 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
 

 

Pizza 
Cheese or Pepperoni Slice 

Steamed Corn 
Mixed Greens Salad 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

 

 

Meatballs w/ Sauce  
and Dinner Roll 

Ranch Style Beans 
Cheesy Buffalo Cauliflower 

Apple Slices 
 

 

Tangerine Chicken 
w/ Fried Rice     

Steamed Broccoli 
Cali Blend Vegetables  

Chilled Pineapple  
 

 

Chicken Verde Burrito 
Green Beans 

Ranch Style Beans  
Frozen Strawberry Cup 

Guacamole day! 

 

Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 
Potato Wedges 

Sunbelievable Fruit Slush 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

 

 

French Bread Pizza 
Steamed Corn 
Romaine Salad 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
 

 

Breaded Chicken  
Drumstick w/ Dinner roll  

Fresh Carrot Sticks 
Cherry Smooth Sidekick 

Apple Slices 
 

 
 

Student Holiday 

 

Crazy Nachos 
w/ Mexican Rice 

Cherry Smooth Sidekick 
Refried Beans 

Chilled Pineapple 
 

 

Breakfast Platter 
Potato Smiles 

Sunshine Carrots 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

 

 

Pizza 
Cheese or Pepperoni Slice 

Steamed Corn 
Mixed Greens Salad 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

 

 

Rotini w/ Meat Sauce  
Cheesy Garlic Breadstick 
Cheesy Buffalo Cauliflower 

Steamed Broccoli  
Apple Slices 

 
 

Macaroni and Cheese 
 w/ Chicken Nuggets 

Cherry Smooth Sidekick 
Sunshine Carrots  
Mandarin Oranges 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 
 

 

 

French Bread Pizza 
Steamed Corn 
Romaine Salad 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
 

 
 

Labor Day 
 

 

Mini Corn Dogs 
 w/ Goldfish  

Ranch Style Beans 
Green Beans 

Frozen Strawberry Cup 

 

Steak Fingers 
 w/ Cheesy Garlic Breadstick 

Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy 
Steamed Broccoli  

Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
 

 

Mini Corn Dogs 
 w/ Goldfish  

Ranch Style Beans 
Green Beans 

Frozen Strawberry Cup 
 
 


